
Startlista Patruller Grovfälten 2025
2025-05-29
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Patrull: 1 - 08:30
1. Arvid Buckard Rosersberg PK R2
2. Pelle Anderberg Rosersberg PK A3
3. Christian Larsson Rosersberg PK A2
4. Håkan Larsson Rosersberg PK R1
5. Åke Gustafsson Rosersberg PK R2
6. Dusan Vujanic Rosersberg PK R2
7. Robert Björk Rosersberg PK A2
8. Henrik Hansen Rosersberg PK A2

Patrull: 2 - 08:35
1. Kenneth Petersson Lövsta SF A3
2. Johnny Torpner Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2
3. Mats Illerstål Atlas Copco PSK A3
4. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF A3
5. Thomas Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK A3
6. Anna Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK A3
7. Paul Konvicka Uppsala HeVF A3
8. Lars Almgren Uppsala HeVF A3

Patrull: 3 - 08:40
1. Jens Okonor Atlas Copco PSK A3
2. Zilan Ciftci Atlas Copco PSK A3
3. Nils-ola Svensson PSKen Svea Ing1 A3
4. Christian Törnquist Atlas Copco PSK A1
5. Jonas Nordenmalm Salems PK A3
6. Pier Rongione Salems PK A2
7. Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK A3
8. Pär Bengtsson Atlas Copco PSK A1

Patrull: 4 - 08:45
1. Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK A3
2. Simon Segerberg Tyresö SF A2
3. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK A3
4. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK A3
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5. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK A3
6. Stephan Samuelson Upplands Väsby PSK A3
7. Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK A3
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Patrull: 5 - 08:50
1. Jörgen Lindqvist Atlas Copco PSK .357 Magnum
2. Sebastian Randahl Widmark Tyresö SF .357 Magnum
3. John Widmark Tyresö SF .357 Magnum
4. Roger Persson Gustavsbergs PSK .357 Magnum
5. Ola Mattsson Gustavsbergs PSK .357 Magnum
6. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK .357 Magnum
7. Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK .357 Magnum

Patrull: 6 - 09:00
1. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF A3
2. Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF A3
3. Jonny Fransson Tyresö SF A2
4. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF A3
5. Jesper Lithman Tyresö SF A1
6. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF A3
7. Rickard Waldenfeldt Tyresö SF A1
8. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF A2

Patrull: 7 - 09:05
1. Anders Räms Gripen PK A3
2. Richard Liljeberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2
3. Göran Wagner Skarp 7 PSK A2
4. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2
5. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2
6. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK A3
7. Ronny Lundberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK A1

Patrull: 8 - 09:10
1. Marcus Ohlsson Upplands Väsby PSK .357 Magnum
2. Jan Karndahl Rosersberg PK .357 Magnum
3. Conny Larsson Bålsta Skyttesällskap .357 Magnum
4. Daniel Norrestam Bålsta Skyttesällskap .357 Magnum
5. Rickard Ringeborn Bålsta Skyttesällskap .357 Magnum
6. Stefan Wickström Gustavsbergs PSK .357 Magnum
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Patrull: 9 - 09:20
1. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK A3
2. Bank Chidchom Gripen PK A2
3. Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK A2
4. Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK A1
5. Alexander Figueroa Gripen PK A1
6. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK A2
7. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 A3
8. Henrik Rönnholm Svartsjö PSK A2

Patrull: 10 - 09:25
1. Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK R3
2. Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK A3
3. Maikel Saliba Salems PK A1
4. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK A3
5. Jonas Hubner Salems PK A3
6. Claes Tapper F 16 PK A3
7. Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3
8. Björn Segendorf Salems PK A3

Patrull: 11 - 09:30
1. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF A3
2. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF A1
3. Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK A2
4. Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PSK A3
5. Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK A2
6. Robert Österman Atlas Copco PSK A1
7. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK A3
8. Thomas Lundgren Atlas Copco PSK A1

Patrull: 12 - 09:35
1. Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2
2. Stefan Johansson Stockholms Allmänna PSK R1
3. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar A3
4. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2
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5. Adam Rush Föreningen

Precisionsskyttarna
A2

6. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar A3
7. Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK A2
8. Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar A2
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Patrull: 13 - 09:40
1. Fredrik Pejlert Rosersberg PK .357 Magnum
2. Tommie Lindquist Handens PSK .357 Magnum
3. Lars Hemlin Salems PK .357 Magnum

Patrull: 14 - 09:50
1. Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen R3
2. Hanna Starkenberg Erkers Upplands Väsby PSK A1
3. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK A3
4. Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK A3
5. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK A2
6. Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen A3
7. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK A3
8. Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen A3

Patrull: 15 - 09:55
1. Senad Palic Salems PK A3
2. Eduardo Rodriguez Tyresö SF A1
3. Teodor G Ballongbergets SF A1
4. Jimmy J Ballongbergets SF A1
5. Nicolas TW Ballongbergets SF A1
6. Daniel Karlsson Rosersberg PK A1
7. Marcus Hahn Ballongbergets SF A2
8. Carlos Vasquez Lövsta SF A2

Patrull: 16 - 10:00
1. Mattias Lagebäck Närtuna Gottröra SF R2
2. Joakim Hjorth Närtuna Gottröra SF A2
3. Peder Jönsson Håtuna PSSK A3
4. Gabor Szikora Västberga PSK A1
5. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF A3
6. Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK A2
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Patrull: 17 - 10:05
1. Kenneth Järf Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3
2. Staffan Lundholm Bromma PSK A2
3. Jonas Malm F 16 PK A3
4. Katja Henricson Rosersberg PK A1
5. Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK A3
6. Mats Henricson Rosersberg PK A2
7. Mikael Johansson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar A1
8. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK A3

Patrull: 18 - 10:10
1. Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK .357 Magnum
2. Fredrik Sagvold PKen Haningeskyttar .357 Magnum
3. Lars Widell Upsala Sportskytteklubb .357 Magnum
4. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar .357 Magnum
5. Mikael Fritzing Upsala Sportskytteklubb .357 Magnum

Patrull: 19 - 10:20
1. Dan Melin Eskilstuna PSK A3
2. Tina Oskarsson Eskilstuna PSK A2
3. Gabriel Lahdo Stockholms Allmänna PSK A1
4. Jurij Sacharov Gripen PK A1
5. Anders Hansson Gripen PK A2
6. Daniel Kron Gripen PK A3
7. Joakim Thorhagen Gripen PK A1

Patrull: 20 - 10:25
1. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF R3
2. Jaan Joandi Salems PK R3
3. Jonas Nordenmalm Salems PK R3
4. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK R3
5. Thomas Erlansson Salems PK R3
6. Mikael Torndal Salems PK R3
7. Raine Lampinen Salems PK A3
8. Ida Nordenmalm Salems PK A1
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Patrull: 21 - 10:30
1. Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar R3
2. Stefan Toth Upsala Sportskytteklubb R2
3. Niclas Persson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar R2
4. Roger Nilsson Lövsta SF R3
5. Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisens SF A3
6. Martin Jinnestrand Håtuna PSSK A1
7. Elias Thomas Upplands Väsby PSK A1

Patrull: 22 - 10:35
1. Paul Konvicka Uppsala HeVF R3
2. Anna Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK R3
3. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF R3
4. Kenneth Petersson Lövsta SF R3
5. Lars Almgren Uppsala HeVF R3
6. Thomas Karlsson Atlas Copco PSK R3
8. Åke Gustafsson Rosersberg PK A2

Patrull: 23 - 10:40
1. Bo Walger Täby SF, P-Sekt. .357 Magnum
2. Mikael Lindberg Handens PSK .357 Magnum
3. Hasse Näslund Handens PSK .357 Magnum
4. Dusan Vujanic Rosersberg PK .357 Magnum

Patrull: 24 - 10:50
1. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK R3
2. Stephan Samuelson Upplands Väsby PSK R3
3. Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK R3
4. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK R3
5. Jörgen Lindqvist Atlas Copco PSK R2
6. Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs PSK R2
7. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3
8. Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3
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Patrull: 25 - 10:55
1. Simon Segerberg Tyresö SF R2
2. Kurt Benkestock Tyresö SF A2
3. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF A3
4. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF A3
5. Roger Persson Gustavsbergs PSK A3
6. Hannes Lindman Tyresö SF A1
7. Sebastian Randahl Widmark Tyresö SF A1
8. John Widmark Tyresö SF A3

Patrull: 26 - 11:00
1. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3
2. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF R3
3. Jesper Lithman Tyresö SF R1
4. Jonny Fransson Tyresö SF R2
5. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF R2
6. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF R3
7. Rickard Waldenfeldt Tyresö SF R1
8. Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF R3

Patrull: 27 - 11:05
1. Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK R3
2. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK R3
3. Katarina Pihlström Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
4. Ola Mattsson Gustavsbergs PSK R3
5. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3
6. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3
7. Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK A2
8. Anette Sidestål Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3

Patrull: 28 - 11:10
1. Richard Liljeberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK .357 Magnum
2. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK .357 Magnum
3. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK .357 Magnum
4. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK .357 Magnum
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5. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK .357 Magnum
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Patrull: 29 - 11:20
1. Mikael Stefansson Atlas Copco PSK R3
2. Jens Okonor Atlas Copco PSK R3
3. Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK R3
4. Anders Räms Gripen PK R3
5. Christian Törnquist Atlas Copco PSK R1
6. Jan Larsson Södertälje PK A2
7. Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK A2

Patrull: 30 - 11:25
1. Robert Björk Rosersberg PK R2
2. Leif Westermark Rosersberg PK R2
3. André Hanna Upplands Väsby PSK A2
4. Jonas Holmgren Bromma PSK A1
5. Emil Janesten Lidingö Sportskytteklubb A3
6. Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK A2
7. Johan Dehaddo Upplands Väsby PSK A2
8. Stefan Wickström Gustavsbergs PSK A2

Patrull: 31 - 11:30
1. Peter Wennersten Skarp 7 PSK R2
2. Thomas Edengren Skarp 7 PSK R2
3. Göran Wagner Skarp 7 PSK R2
4. Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 PSK R2
5. Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK R2
6. Håkan Sjöberg Livgardets SF A3
7. Linda Kron Skarp 7 PSK A2
8. Gary E Nelson Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3

Patrull: 32 - 11:35
1. Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
2. Claes Tapper F 16 PK R3
3. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar R3
4. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK R3
5. Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar R2
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6. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar R3
7. Mats Wahlberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar A2
8. Mikael Petersson Katarina PSF A3
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Patrull: 33 - 11:40
1. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 .357 Magnum
2. Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK .357 Magnum
3. Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF .357 Magnum
4. Johan Stark Roslagens Pistolskyttar .357 Magnum
5. Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK .357 Magnum
6. Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PSK .357 Magnum

Patrull: 34 - 11:50
1. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK R2
2. Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK R2
3. Viktor Korshunov Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar A2
4. Daniel Norrestam Bålsta Skyttesällskap A2
5. Conny Larsson Bålsta Skyttesällskap A2
6. Rickard Ringeborn Bålsta Skyttesällskap A2
7. Ulf Mangerud-gyllenvik Stockholmspolisens SF A2
8. Zuher Enwia Katarina PSF A2

Patrull: 35 - 11:55
1. Björn Segendorf Salems PK R3
2. Carlos Vasquez Lövsta SF R2
3. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK R2
4. Jonas Hubner Salems PK R3
5. Marcus Ohlsson Upplands Väsby PSK R2
6. Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby PSK A2
7. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK A3
8. John Nordstrand Oxelösunds PK A1

Patrull: 36 - 12:00
1. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF R3
2. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF R3
3. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK R3
4. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK R3
5. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK R3
6. Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen R3
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7. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK R2
8. Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen R3
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Patrull: 37 - 12:05
1. Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK R3
2. Adam Rush Föreningen

Precisionsskyttarna
R2

3. Edvin Simonian Upsala Sportskytteklubb R2
4. Johnny Nylund Upsala Sportskytteklubb R2
5. Jonas Malm F 16 PK R3
6. Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK A3
7. Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK A2
8. David Alton Nordölands PK A1

Patrull: 38 - 12:10
1. Per Bergfeldt Rosersberg PK .357 Magnum
2. Christian Larsson Rosersberg PK .357 Magnum
3. Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen .357 Magnum

Patrull: 39 - 12:20
1. Andreas Eriksson F 16 PK R3
2. Peder Jönsson Håtuna PSSK R3
3. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK R3
4. Carolina Aranda Bromma PSK A1
5. Anton Johansson Bromma PSK A2
6. Martin Engström Bromma PSK A2
7. Per Kenttä Bromma PSK A2
8. Christine Karademir Bromma PSK A1

Patrull: 40 - 12:25
1. Dan Melin Eskilstuna PSK R3
2. Mikael Johansson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar R1
3. Robert Österman Atlas Copco PSK R1
4. Mikael Fritzing Upsala Sportskytteklubb R1
5. Christer Almlöf Stjernqvist F 16 PK A3
6. Lars Hemlin Salems PK A2
7. Martin Selander Salems PK A3
8. Lars Widell Upsala Sportskytteklubb A2
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Patrull: 41 - 12:30
1. Daniel Kron Gripen PK R3
2. Jurij Sacharov Gripen PK R1
3. Anders Hansson Gripen PK R2
4. Kristar Plahn Stockholms Spårvägars

Skyttesällskap
A3

5. Curt Johansson Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3
6. Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK A2
7. Sebastian Ånerud Rosersberg PK A3

Patrull: 42 - 12:35
1. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2
2. Magnus Norlen Bålsta Skyttesällskap A1
3. Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2
4. Tommie Lindquist Handens PSK A2
5. Krister Grönberg Bålsta Skyttesällskap A1
6. Carl Wallstedt PSKen Svea Ing1 A2
7. Stefan Johansson Stockholms Allmänna PSK A1
8. Nicklas Aakula Stockholms

Handikapptransporters SF
A1

Patrull: 43 - 12:40
1. Kenneth Järf Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
2. Raine Lampinen Salems PK R3
3. Jaan Joandi Salems PK A3
4. Thomas Erlansson Salems PK A3
5. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK A3
6. Leopold Joandi Salems PK A2
7. Mikael Torndal Salems PK A3
8. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF A3

Patrull: 44 - 12:45
1. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF .357 Magnum
2. Lars Almgren Uppsala HeVF .357 Magnum
3. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar .44 Magnum
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4. Fredrik Sagvold PKen Haningeskyttar .44 Magnum
5. Stefan Toth Upsala Sportskytteklubb .357 Magnum
6. Niclas Persson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar .357 Magnum
7. Kenneth Petersson Lövsta SF .357 Magnum
8. Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar .357 Magnum
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Patrull: 45 - 12:55
1. Dan Axman Stockholms Spårvägars

Skyttesällskap
A2

2. Patrik Fredriksson Upplands Väsby PSK A2
3. Johan Stedje Stockholms Spårvägars

Skyttesällskap
A2

4. Niklas Hörnell Stockholms Spårvägars
Skyttesällskap

A2

5. Lars Ullén Stockholms Spårvägars
Skyttesällskap

A2

6. Johan Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK A2
7. Tina Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK A2
8. Lars Lindgren Upplands Väsby PSK A2

Patrull: 46 - 13:00
1. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK R3
2. Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK R2
3. Martin Jinnestrand Håtuna PSSK R1
4. Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
5. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
6. Joakim Thorhagen Gripen PK R1
7. Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK R2
8. David Rajabi Gripen PK A1

Patrull: 47 - 13:05
1. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
2. Joakim Hjorth Närtuna Gottröra SF R2
3. Dusan Vujanic Rosersberg PK A2
4. Leif Westermark Rosersberg PK A2
5. Jan Karndahl Rosersberg PK A3
6. Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK A2
7. Mattias Lagebäck Närtuna Gottröra SF A2
8. Thomas Mileborn Rosersberg PK A2

Patrull: 48 - 13:10
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1. John Widmark Tyresö SF R3
2. Sebastian Randahl Widmark Tyresö SF R1
3. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2
4. Hannes Lindman Tyresö SF R1
5. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF R3
6. Erik Kalles Rosersberg PK A2
7. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF A3

 

Sida 19/27 www.Pistolskytte.net



Startlista Patruller Grovfälten 2025
2025-05-29

Pl Namn Klubb Klass

Patrull: 49 - 13:15
1. Rickard Waldenfeldt Tyresö SF .357 Magnum
2. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF .357 Magnum
3. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF .357 Magnum
4. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK .357 Magnum
5. Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK .357 Magnum
6. Jesper Lithman Tyresö SF .357 Magnum
7. Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF .357 Magnum
8. Simon Segerberg Tyresö SF .357 Magnum

Patrull: 50 - 13:25
1. Hasse Näslund Handens PSK R2
2. Mikael Lindberg Handens PSK R2
3. Rikard Eriksson Atlas Copco PSK A1
4. Andrus Lipka Terras Atlas Copco PSK A1
5. Jonas Löwquist Telia IF, Skyttesektionen A1
6. Gustav Holtz Telia IF, Skyttesektionen A1

Patrull: 51 - 13:30
1. Stefan Wickström Gustavsbergs PSK R2
2. Roger Nilsson Lövsta SF A3
3. Anna Sedström Västberga PSK A2
4. Anna Dillén Västberga PSK A1
5. Olov Tällström Västberga PSK A1

Patrull: 52 - 13:35
1. Jan Larsson Södertälje PK R2
2. Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK R2
3. Jonas Zetterman Stockholms Allmänna PSK A3
4. Mathias Zetterman Stockholms Allmänna PSK A3
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Patrull: 53 - 13:40
1. Stefan Önerud Bålsta Skyttesällskap R2
2. Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Skyttesällskap A3

Patrull: 54 - 13:45
1. Peter Wennersten Skarp 7 PSK .357 Magnum
2. Linda Kron Skarp 7 PSK .357 Magnum
3. Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar .357 Magnum
4. Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK .357 Magnum
5. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK .357 Magnum
6. Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK .357 Magnum
7. Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK .357 Magnum

Patrull: 55 - 13:55
1. Ulf Mangerud-gyllenvik Stockholmspolisens SF R2
2. Zuher Enwia Katarina PSF R2

Patrull: 56 - 14:00
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Patrull: 57 - 14:05
1. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
2. Anette Sidestål Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
3. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK R3
4. Gunnar Larsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar R2
5. Mikael Stefansson Atlas Copco PSK A3
6. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK A2
7. Katarina Pihlström Roslagens Pistolskyttar A3
8. Magnus Jansson Roslagens Pistolskyttar A2

Patrull: 58 - 14:10
1. John Nordstrand Oxelösunds PK R1

Patrull: 59 - 14:15

Patrull: 60 - 14:20
1. Mikael Bergqvist Rosersberg PK .44 Magnum
2. Edvin Simonian Upsala Sportskytteklubb .357 Magnum
3. Johnny Nylund Upsala Sportskytteklubb .357 Magnum
4. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK .357 Magnum
5. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar .357 Magnum
6. Per Bergfeldt Rosersberg PK .44 Magnum
7. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF .44 Magnum
8. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar .357 Magnum
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Patrull: 61 - 14:30
1. Martin Selander Salems PK R3
2. Gary E Nelson Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
3. Curt Johansson Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3
4. Christer Almlöf Stjernqvist F 16 PK R3

Patrull: 62 - 14:35

Patrull: 63 - 14:40
1. Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK R2

Patrull: 64 - 14:45
1. Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar A3
2. Niclas Persson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar A2
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Patrull: 65 - 14:50
1. Gunnar Widforss Södra Roslagens SF R2
2. Morgan Ingvarsson Södra Roslagens SF A1
3. Anders Bergendahl Stockholmspolisens SF A2
4. Alexander Antonian Södra Roslagens SF A3
5. Oskar Pärlblom Södra Roslagens SF A3

Patrull: 66 - 14:55
1. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK .44 Magnum
2. Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK .357 Magnum
3. Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK .357 Magnum
4. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF .357 Magnum
5. Martin Engström Bromma PSK .357 Magnum

Patrull: 67 - 15:05
1. Johan Gross Lövsta SF A3
2. Stefan Toth Upsala Sportskytteklubb A2
3. Ann-kristin Jansson Lövsta SF A3
4. Sven Andersson Lövsta SF A2

Patrull: 68 - 15:10
1. Per Kenttä Bromma PSK R2
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Patrull: 69 - 15:15

Patrull: 70 - 15:20

Patrull: 71 - 15:25
1. Patrik Fredriksson Upplands Väsby PSK .357 Magnum
2. Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar .357 Magnum
3. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF .44 Magnum
4. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar .44 Magnum
5. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens Pistolskyttar .357 Magnum
8. Åke Gustafsson Rosersberg PK .357 Magnum

Patrull: 72 - 15:35
1. John Glimberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar A2
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Patrull: 73 - 15:40
1. Lars Lindgren Upplands Väsby PSK R2

Patrull: 74 - 15:45

Patrull: 75 - 15:50

Patrull: 76 - 15:55
1. Daniel Svensson Rosersberg PK .357 Magnum
2. Nicklas Aakula Stockholms

Handikapptransporters SF
.44 Magnum

3. Ulf Mangerud-gyllenvik Stockholmspolisens SF .357 Magnum
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Patrull: 78 - 16:00
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